TYGA Steering Damper Clamps
CNC machined aluminum steering damper clamp sets
Includes 96001-06035-00 M6 bolt for securing the clamp to the fork leg
Fits many models.
Please check your fork diameter to verify fit before ordering.
TYLC-0031 (31mm)
TYLC-0033 (33mm)
Honda CBR125/150
Honda NSR150RR
Kawasaki KR150 1st generation Kawasaki KR150 2nd generation
Kawasaki KR150ZX Kawasaki Victor/Ninja SS
Yamaha TZM150R
TYLC-0035 (35mm)
TYLC-0037 (37mm)
TYLC-0039 (39mm)
TYLC-0041 (41mm)
Honda NSR125 JC22 Honda RS125 NF5
Yamaha RD250/350 YPVS
Honda CBR250 MC19 Honda CBR250RR MC22
Kawasaki Ninja 250R Kawasaki Ninja 300R
Honda NSR250 MC16
Honda NSR250 MC18 Honda CBR500 series (R, F.,X)
Honda NSR250 MC21 Honda VFR750F RC36-1
Honda NSR250 MC28 Honda VFR750F RC36-2
Honda RS250R NF5 (early models) Kawasaki Ninja 400
Honda CBR400RR NC23 Kawasaki Ninja 500
Kawasaki ER6N/F Kawasaki KSR110
Honda CBR400RR NC29 Suzuki RGV250 VJ21
Honda VFR400R NC30 Suzuki SV650
Honda Hawk/Bros 400/600 Yamaha TZR250 (3MA)
Honda CB650F/CBR60F RC74 (2014-2016) Yamaha YZF-R15/25/3
TYLC-0043 (43mm)
TYLC-0045 (45mm)
TYLC-0052 (52mm)
TYLC-0053 (53mm)
Honda VFR750R RC30 Yamaha Vmax (93-07)
Honda MSX125/GROM Honda Monkey 125
Honda CBR900RR SC28 Honda CBR900RR SC33
Aprilia RS125 Kawasaki ZXR400-L
Honda RVF400 NC35 Suzuki RGV250 VJ22
Yamaha TZR250 (3XV)
Aprilia RS250 (1997-1999) Kawasaki ZX-6RR (2013-onwards)
Honda CBR600RR (2003-2004) Suzuki GSX-R600/750 K6-K7
Honda CBR600RR (2005-2006) Suzuki GSX-R600/750 K8-K10
Suzuki GSX-R600/750 L1-L4
TYLC-0054 (54mm)
TYLC-0055 (55mm)
Although we have done our best to list the correct applications and checked and measured many front forks and lower triple clamps ,please check
your fork diameter to verify fit before ordering.
Aprilia RS125 Cagiva Mito
Honda RS250R NF5/NX5/NXA Honda CBR1000RR 2004-2025
Honda NSR500V NX6
Honda VTR1000/RVT100 (
SP1/SP2)
Honda CBR600RR (2007-2012) KTM RC250/390
Honda CBR600RR (2013-2016) KTM Duke 250/390
Honda RVF750 RC45 Kawasaki ZXR-250
Honda CB650R/CBR650R
(RC96)
Suzuki GSX-R1000 K5-K6
Suzuki GSX-R1000 K7-K8 Suzuki GSX-R1000 K9-L4
Yamaha YZF R6 Yamaha YZF R1
Kawasaki ZX-10RR (2011-2015) Kawasaki ZX-10RR (2016-2018)
Suzuki GSX-1300R Hayabusa 1999-2007 Suzuki GSX-1300R Hayabusa 2008